Santa Ana Operations
Metric Fluid Boss Adapters - 7017-490000-00 (MA2111 or EN3566) 2800 KPa Systems
1
2
4
6
8
9

52-510394-7207 5.1X33JM 5.1X03JM 07.22-04.22 08.22 07.04 00.7 5.82 50.61
82-513394-7207 5.1X63JM 5.1X33JM 09.52-06.52 04.52 00.34 00.7 5.82 50.71
PART NUMBER CODING:    7027-49 0810-05
ROSAN BEAM SEAL, REDUCER, METRIC
TUBE END SIZE
MATERIAL AND FINISH   1   2
ROSAN PORT END THREAD SIZE, (MJ8 X 1)
.
.
.
.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Rosán
metric adapters
RETPADA
TRAP
REBMUN
FER
GNIR-O
REBMUN
7
FER
J
05.0±
K
XAM
50-018094-7207 0600A 58.51 56.3
50-010194-7207
60-010194-7207
0800A 00.71
05.81
01.4
60-212194-7207
80-212194-7207
5900A 05.81
03.02
01.4
60-514194-7207
80-514194-7207
01-514194-7207
2110A
55.81
53.02
53.02
01.4
60-516194-7207
80-516194-7207
01-516194-7207
21-516194-7207
2310A
55.81
53.02
53.02
53.02
01.4
21-518194-7207
41-518194-7207
0510A 03.02
03.02
01.4
41-510294-7207
61-510294-7207
0710A 05.02
05.02